Mixed sentences & adverbs of Prequehcy.

NEWS

Arrange the words in the correct order
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sports | the only news. read

used My to uncle journalist. be a

free. Many newspapers online are
subscribe Do any to papers? you
Don’t tabloids. believe the always
is My at cousin a News24. journalist
this you morning? the Did headlines see

The is so page dramatic. always front

You the news. should follow

0. news My the on grandpa to radio. listens the

11. so There to read. are interesting many articles

12. 7 o'clock I bulletin always the on TV. news watch

Adverbs Of Frequency

Use the adverbs and write sentences about you and reading/watching the News.

Frequency
100%
90%
70%
50%
10%
0%

Example: | always watch the news on TV.

Adverb
always
usually
often
sometimes
hardly ever

never

Adverb of frequency sentences
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Teacher’s Key

| only read the sports news.

You should follow the news.

My uncle used to be a journalist.
Many online newspapers are free.
Do you subscribe to any papers?
Don't always believe the tabloids.

My cousin is a journalist at News24.
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Did you see the headlines this morning?
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The front page is always so dramatic.
10. My grandpa listens to the news on the radio.
11. There are so many interesting articles to read.

12. | always watch the 7 o'clock news bulletin on TV.
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